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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

University of Scouting: 1-6801-909-20

2021 University of Scouting: University of Scouting at Carmel High School - Freshman Center - Enter Door# 16

11-13-2021 8:00 AM

Nov 13 University of Scouting

UofS - Doctoral Candidate Courses (Scheduled Classes)

Class Nbr Class Title Days Fee Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Addl Info
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM
PhD302 The Doctors Are In S A
PhD301 Thesis Workshop S A
PhD300 Thesis/Project Development S A A
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

Class Schedule

University of Scouting: 1-6801-909-20
11-13-2021 8:00 AM

2021 University of Scouting: University of Scouting at Carmel High School - Freshman Center - Enter Door# 16

Nov 13 University of Scouting

Class Nbr

GSG105
GSG102

GSG303

GSG301
GSG114
GSG282
GSG229

GSG113
GSG124

GSG119
GSG107
GSG134

GSG106

GSG317
GSG318

GSG126

GSG231

GSG294
GSG305
GSG146
GSG300
GSG293
GSG103

GSG288
GSG125

GSG289

GSG298
GSG110

GSG111

Class Title

Adult Transition to Troops
Advancement for Scouts
with Disabilities & Special
Needs

Are You Really Prepared for
Your Unit Camping Trip
Astronomy 101

Basic First Aid

Birds of Prey

Connecting with Millennials -
Social Media Basics

CPR with AED Certification
Crossroads of America
Council Year-Round Camping
Dealing with Difficult People
Defining Sustainability
Developmental Differences
Between Teenage Boys &
Girls

Duct Tape & Its "Roll" in
Scouting

Dutch Oven Cooking
Essentials of Backpacking &
Hiking

Fireside Conversation with
the Scout Executive
Fundraising & Tax
Exemption

Hammock Camping - Basic
Leave No Trace Awareness
Logistics 101

NOVA & SuperNOVA
Outdoor Ethics

Scout Dues - How Much, How
Often

Scoutbook

Scoutmaster Minutes &
Inspirational Stories

Service - Helpful, Friendly,
Kind, Cheerful

Shooting Sports

Special Needs Scouting for
ADD/ADHD Scouts

Special Needs Scouting for
Autism Spectrum Youth

Days

n
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Fee

10.00

10.00

UofS - General Studies Courses (Scheduled Classes)

Period 1
8:30 AM
A
A
A
A
A A
A
A
A
A
A
A A

Period 2
9:30 AM

Period 3
10:30 AM

>

Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Addl Info
12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM
A
A
A A A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

2021 University of Scouting: University of Scouting at Carmel High School - Freshman Center - Enter Door# 16

Class Schedule

University of Scouting: 1-6801-909-20
11-13-2021 8:00 AM

Nov 13 University of Scouting

Class Nbr

GSG101

GSG203
GSG295
GSG138

GSG116

GSG104
GSG108

GSG232

Class Title

Special Needs Scouting for
Scouts with Disabilities
Stand & Deliver

Survival Bracelets

Unit Key 3 - Essential Roles
and Interactions

Unit Leadership Selection &
Succession Planning

Unit Treasurer Orientation
Water & Energy
Conservation

Workerships & Scholarships
in Scouting

Days

n u0un 0 0Oun o

Fee

UofS - General Studies Courses (Scheduled Classes)

Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4
8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 12:30 PM
A
A
A
A
A

Period 5
1:30 PM

Period 6 Addl Info
2:30 PM
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BAOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

2021 University of Scouting: University of Scouting at Carmel High School - Freshman Center - Enter Door# 16

Class Schedule

University of Scouting: 1-6801-909-20
11-13-2021 8:00 AM

Nov 13 University of Scouting

Class Nbr

PS233
PS105

PS231
PS232
PS265
PS223
PS135
PS227

PS260
PS221
PS226
PS255

PS257
PS133

PS132

PS222

PS246
PS264

PSi161
PS107

PS124

PS225
PS308
PS262
PS136
PS104
PS134
PS245
PS100
PS256

Class Title

An Eagle Board of Review
Conducting an Introduction
to Leadership Skills for
Troops (ILST)

Eagle Coach

Eagle Scout Courts of Honor
Facilitating the Joining Rank
Firecrafter and Its Role

First Class Emphasis

High Adventure Bases &
Regional Camps

High Adventure Photography
Introduction to OKPIK
Lashings

Making Your Own Outdoor
Equipment

Maps & GPS

Merit Badge Counselor
Training

Mock Tenderfoot Board of
Review

Order of the Arrow and Its
Role in the Troop & Crew
Philmont Trek Preparation
Preparing Girls for Outdoor
Treks

Scoutmaster Conferences
Scoutmaster Position-
Specific Training

Senior Patrol Leader & the
Scoutmaster

Splices

Trainer's EDGE

Troop Annual Planning
Troop Awards & Recognition
Troop Committee Challenge
Troop Courts of Honor
Ultra-light Backpacking
Year-Round Troop Recruiting
Youth-on-Youth Incident
Training

Days

n n
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Fee

2.00

Period 1
8:30 AM

>

UofS - Scouts BSA Courses (Scheduled Classes)

Period 2
9:30 AM

Period 3
10:30 AM

Period 4
12:30 PM

Period 5
1:30 PM
A

>>» >» >

Period 6
2:30 PM

Addl Info

A
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BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA’

CROSSROADS OF AMERICA COUNCIL

2021 University of Scouting: University of Scouting at Carmel High School - Freshman Center - Enter Door# 16

Class Schedule

University of Scouting: 1-6801-909-20
11-13-2021 8:00 AM

Nov 13 University of Scouting

Class Nbr

PC250
PC248
PC251
PC137

PC131

PC153
PC147
PC183
PC154
PC156
PC141

PC105

PC259

PC252
PC253
PC260

PC150
PC258

PC255
PC140

PC103

Class Title

Backyard/Pack Camping
Blue & Gold Basics
Campfires

Cub Scout Advancement
Basics

Cub Scout Awards &
Recognition

Cub Scout Cooking

Cub Scout Games

Cub Scout Knots

Cub Scout Songs

Cub Scout Woodworking
Don't Lose Scouts -
Summertime Fun
Engaging Parents in Cub
Scouting

Help! My Cub Scouts Are Out
of Control

Making Keepsake Arrows
Neckerchief Slides

Nuts & Bolts of Cub Scout
Meetings

Pack Operations Plan
Position-specific training for
ALL Cub Leaders

Skits, Run-ons & Cheers
Unusual Cub Scout
Advancement Ceremonies
Year-Round Cub Scout
Recruiting

Days

n unn vn OVuuon O O VLOLLOLOO O OO non

Fee

Period 1
8:30 AM

UofS - Cub Scouting (Scheduled Classes)

Period 2
9:30 AM

Period 3
10:30 AM
A
A

A

Period 4
12:30 PM

Period 5
1:30 PM

Period 6 Addl Info
2:30 PM
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